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Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax Payment

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

E1 Calumet Civil Contractors, Inc. Megan Byron 4555 Fieldstone Drive 317.769.1900 megan@calumetcivil.com 317.769.7424

Whitestown, IN 46075

E2 ConstructConnect Megan Anderson 3825 Edwards Road, Ste 800 800-364-2059 x8290 megan.anderson@constructconnect.com 317.570.8187

Cincinnati, OH 45209

E3 E&B Paving Tyler Robinson 17042 Middletown Avenue 317.773.4132 tyler.robinson@ebpaving.com 317.773.4137

Noblesville, IN 46060

E4 Morphey Construction Steve Milbourne 1499 N. Sherman Drive smilbourne@morpheyconstruction.com

Indianapolis, IN 46201 317.356.9250 317.356.9253

E5 Midwest Paving Makayla Kelley 11827 Greenfield Avenue 317-776-8925 makayla.kelley@midwestpavingllc.com

Noblesville, IN 46060

E6 Dodge Plan Room Nichole Canete 2860 S State Hwy 161 Ste 160 #501

Grand Prairie, TX 75052-7361 844-326-3826 nichole.canete@construction.com 609-336-2767

x9281

E7 Olco Incorporated Crystal Louden 24053 Vote Road 812-933-0205 crystal@olcoinc.com 812-934-6467
Batesville, IN  47006

E8 Dodge Jeff Soloman notify@quickbase.com
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